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Technical data

11-way, two-rowed

For CATV cabinets

ooooo

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

Earthing and Equipotential bonding acc. to EN 60728-11

With premium-line double F-sockets CFA 26-02
Screening factor >105 dB

QEW 11-50
QEWO01150
7611682006476
1

1

85366910

Application CATV
Screening factor acc. to EN 50083-2 >105dB
Frequency range 5...2200 MHz
Through loss <0.1dB
Connectors

Connector type 7

Number 1"

Return loss >28 dB
General

Material surface treated
Weight 0.228 kg
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